



Monarch Properties

Page 1 of 3

54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001, Phone No--,

Purchase Order

Supplier Details	PO Details
Supplier Name : Hydro Tools and Engg Address : NO -33/2,D.R LANE, S.J.P. ROAD. CITY MARKET, OPP TO MASJID. market, Bangalore	PO No. Aqua/322/2023 PO Date 08/02/2023 Delivery Date 15/02/2023
Contact Person : Mr. Zulfikar Ali Mobile No. : 93412 51007 Phone No. : Email ID : hydrotools033@yahoo.com PAN No. : GST No. : 29AIIIPA4041P1Z2	Project Name : Monarch Aqua Company PAN No. Company GST No. 29AADFM5933D1ZB

Communication/Billing Address	Delivery Address
Monarch Properties 54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001	No.15, NH75, Venkateshwara Layout, Krishnarajapura, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560036 Site Contact -

Please arrange to supply the following goods subject to the terms and Condition stipulated to overleaf,Quote P.O No. on Invoice and Waybill
Quote P.O No. on Invoice and Waybill :

S.No	Description Of Goods	Unit	Qty	Rate (INR)	Disc. (%)	Basic Amt (INR)	GST %	GST Amt (INR)	Total (INR)
1	PVC RAINY SHOE Req. Size : 7"-25, 8"-30, 9"-20	Pairs	75.0000	110.00	0.00	8,250.00	18.00	1,485.00	9,735.00
2	Rubber Hand Gloves Weight : 90 Grams per Pair	Pairs	300.0000	45.00	0.00	13,500.00	18.00	2,430.00	15,930.00
3	Safety Helmet Blue Ratchet Type Make : ALKOPLUS	Nos	5.0000	180.00	0.00	900.00	18.00	162.00	1,062.00
4	Safety Helmet White Ratchet Type Make : ALKOPLUS	Nos	10.0000	180.00	0.00	1,800.00	18.00	324.00	2,124.00
5	SAFETY SHOE FOR STAFF Make : TIGER	Pairs	20.0000	918.00	0.00	18,360.00	18.00	3,304.80	21,664.80
6	Spade With Handle	Nos	12.0000	175.00	0.00	2,100.00	18.00	378.00	2,478.00

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

Hydro Tools and Engg

08/02/2023

12:14:54

Approved

**Purchase Order**

Supplier Details				PO Details					
Supplier Name : Hydro Tools and Engg				PO No. Aqua/322/2023					
Address : NO -33/2,D.R LANE, S.J.P. ROAD. CITY MARKET, OPP TO MASJID. market, Bangalore				PO Date 08/02/2023					
				Delivery Date 15/02/2023					

7	Thinner	Liter	80.0000	108.00	0.00	8,640.00	18.00	1,555.20	10,195.20
8	Wire Brush	Nos	20.0000	25.00	0.00	500.00	18.00	90.00	590.00
9	Yellow Zinc Chromate Primer	Liter	100.0000	188.00	0.00	18,800.00	18.00	3,384.00	22,184.00
10	BARRICADING / WARNING TAPE 3-INCH X 250 MTR	Roll	5.0000	290.00	0.00	1,450.00	18.00	261.00	1,711.00
11	Coconut Brooms Stick	Nos	200.0000	8.00	0.00	1,600.00	18.00	288.00	1,888.00
12	Coir Rope	Bundle	15.0000	175.00	0.00	2,625.00	18.00	472.50	3,097.50
13	DUST MASK	Nos	50.0000	10.00	0.00	500.00	18.00	90.00	590.00
14	Enamel Paint Red 100 ML Make : ASIAN PAINTS	Nos	20.0000	42.00	0.00	840.00	18.00	151.20	991.20
15	FLAT CHISEL 8 INCH	Nos	20.0000	75.00	0.00	1,500.00	18.00	270.00	1,770.00
16	HAMMER WITH WOODEN HANDLE 2 LBS	Nos	24.0000	80.00	0.00	1,920.00	18.00	345.60	2,265.60
17	IRON PAN - SMALL	Nos	24.0000	95.00	0.00	2,280.00	18.00	410.40	2,690.40
18	Jeans Hand Gloves	Pairs	200.0000	15.00	0.00	3,000.00	18.00	540.00	3,540.00
19	MS Wire Nail 1.5"	Kg	150.0000	74.00	0.00	11,100.00	18.00	1,998.00	13,098.00
20	MS Wire Nail 3"	Kg	150.0000	70.00	0.00	10,500.00	18.00	1,890.00	12,390.00
21	Pad Lock with Key 40mm	Nos	20.0000	55.00	0.00	1,100.00	18.00	198.00	1,298.00
22	Paint Brush 2"	Nos	24.0000	28.00	0.00	672.00	18.00	120.96	792.96
23	Paint Brush 4"	Nos	24.0000	56.00	0.00	1,344.00	18.00	241.92	1,585.92
24	Plaster Sponge Make : ROSE	Nos	960.0000	16.00	0.00	15,360.00	18.00	2,764.80	18,124.80

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

Hydro Tools and Engg

08/02/2023

12:14:54

Approved

**Purchase Order****Supplier Details**

Supplier Name : Hydro Tools and Engg
Address : NO -33/2,D.R LANE, S.J.P. ROAD. CITY
MARKET,
OPP TO MASJID. market, Bangalore

PO Details

PO No. Aqua/322/2023
PO Date 08/02/2023
Delivery Date 15/02/2023

25	PP Rope 16MM 220 Mtr/Roll, App.26kg/Bundle	Roll	3.0000	5,575.00	0.00	16,725.00	18.00	3,010.50	19,735.50
26	PVC Gumboot Make : HILLSON Req. Size: 9"-05, 10"-10, 11"-05	Pairs	20.0000	125.00	0.00	2,500.00	18.00	450.00	2,950.00
Total :						1,47,866.00		26,615.88	1,74,481.88

CGST 9%	13,307.94	Transport:	0.00
SGST 9%	13,307.94	Loading / Unloading Amount:	0.00
C + S GST 18% IP	26,615.88	Other Charges 1	0.00
		Other Charges 2	0.00
		Transport & Other Charges Tax Amount :	0.00
GROSS AMOUNT (INR):			1,74,482.00

RUPEES ONE LAC SEVENTY-FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY-TWO ONLY

Payment Terms: 60 days PDC from the date of delivery
Delivery Schedule: As per the Site Instructions
Price: The Price is Inclusive of all

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

Hydro Tools and Engg

08/02/2023

12:14:54

Approved